
2022 U13 Boys State Championships - Division 2
3 - 6 Jul 2022

Gladstone

Appointment Sheet - 3 July 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 03 Jul 2022 07:30 Pool A Grass 3 - Gladstone Hockey Association
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Gympie Gold/blue Royal Blue Gold Red
Brisbane 3 Green Navy Blue Navy Blue Orange

Umpires MAYFIELD Kaleb (AUS) PUTSCHER Samuel (AUS)
Reserve Umpire KERR Tyler (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges SMITH Norma (AUS) CHAMBERS Andrew (AUS)
Technical Officer BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 03 Jul 2022 08:50 Pool A Grass 3 - Grass 3
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Gold Coast 2 Black Black Black Green
Townsville 2 Royal Blue/gold Royal Blue Gold Orange

Umpires BROOKMAN Ryan (AUS) de JONG Douwe (AUS)
Reserve Umpire KAHTS Ethan (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges DAVIES Tanya (AUS) HERRINGTON Emily (AUS)
Technical Officer BAXTER Karyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 03 Jul 2022 10:10 Pool B Grass 3 - Grass 3
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Toowoomba 2 Light Blue Royal Blue Yellow Red
Mackay 2 Black Black Black Green
Umpires KAHTS Ethan (AUS) CRANE William (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DONNELLY Oliver (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FOLLETT Mark (AUS) PORTEOUS Glen (AUS)

Technical Officer CHAMBERS Andrew (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 03 Jul 2022 11:30 Pool A Grass 3 - Grass 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 2 Sky Blue/lemon Sky Blue Lemon Pink

Brisbane 3 Green Navy Blue Navy Blue Orange
Umpires BURKE Noah (AUS) HELMSTEDT Tyson (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PRICE William (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HERRINGTON Emily (AUS) FRANCIS Benjamin (AUS)

Technical Officer BAXTER Karyn (AUS)

Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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2022 U13 Boys State Championships - Division 2
3 - 6 Jul 2022

Gladstone

Appointment Sheet - 3 July 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 03 Jul 2022 11:30 Pool C, Pool B Turf - Turf
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Douglas White Black Red Purple
Toowoomba 3 Light Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow

Umpires EVANS Jamie (AUS) KENNY Ethan (AUS)
Reserve Umpire PUTSCHER Samuel (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges BERRY Sonya (AUS) SMITH Norma (AUS)
Technical Officer WATTS David (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 03 Jul 2022 12:50 Pool A Turf - Turf

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast 2 Black Black Black Green

Gympie Gold/blue Royal Blue Gold Red
Umpires DONNELLY Oliver (AUS) KAHTS Ethan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire de JONG Douwe (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PORTEOUS Glen (AUS) SAYED Renna (AUS)

Technical Officer van der WEIDE Jane (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 03 Jul 2022 12:50 Pool B Grass 3 - Grass 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gladstone Light Grey Grey Grey Green
Warwick Red Red Royal Blue Lime Green/black
Umpires DAVIES Lachlan (AUS) JANSEN Ruzow (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KENNY Ethan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CASTELLI Nickie (AUS) FOLLETT Mark (AUS)

Technical Officer PAGANONI Anita (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 03 Jul 2022 15:30 Pool B Grass 3 - Grass 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 3 Light Blue Royal Blue Yellow Red

Mackay 2 Black Black Black Green
Umpires BOBART Declan (AUS) KERR Tyler (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BROOKMAN Ryan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BAXTER Karyn (AUS) CASTELLI Nickie (AUS)

Technical Officer FRANCIS Benjamin (AUS)

Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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2022 U13 Boys State Championships - Division 2
3 - 6 Jul 2022

Gladstone

Appointment Sheet - 3 July 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 03 Jul 2022 18:10 Pool A Turf - Turf

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Townsville 2 Royal Blue/gold Royal Blue Royal Blue Green

Cairns 2 Sky Blue/lemon Sky Blue Lemon Pink
Umpires PRICE William (AUS) KENNY Ethan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire JANSEN Ruzow (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BEANEY Clare (AUS) GREIG Nicole (AUS)

Technical Officer BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 03 Jul 2022 19:30 Pool B Turf - Turf

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Douglas White Black Red Purple
Warwick Red Red Royal Blue Lime Green/black
Umpires MAHON James (AUS) OVERLACK Kaelen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BRYANT Max (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RAMM Lurleen (AUS) HAYES Sandy (AUS)

Technical Officer CHAMBERS Andrew (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 03 Jul 2022 20:50 Pool B Turf - Turf

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 2 Light Blue Royal Blue Yellow Yellow

Gladstone Maroon/grey Grey Grey Green
Umpires LEWIS Brayden (AUS) CRANE William (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BOBART Declan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HAYES Sandy (AUS) CHAMBERS Andrew (AUS)

Technical Officer BAXTER Karyn (AUS)
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Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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